Dr. Fadi T. OSSEIRAN

- Born in 1956
- General Manager of BLOMINVEST BANK S.A.L
- Board Member of BLOMINVEST SAUDI ARABIA
- Board Member of Societe de Services d'Assurance et de Marketing S.A.L.
- Member of the Board Risk Management Committee of BLOM DEVELOPMENT BANK S.A.L.

Dr. Fadi OSSEIRAN started his banking career at BLOM BANK S.A.L. as Assistant Dealer from 1981 to 1982. From 1990 until 1993, he was Manager of Corporate Planning and Human Resources Development at Méditerranée Group Services. From 1985 to 1987, he moved to teach in the Economics Department at the American University of Beirut and became Assistant Professor at the Institute of Money and Banking of AUB from 1988 to 1993. Since 1994, he has been General Manager of BLOMINVEST BANK S.A.L. and Advisor to the Chairman – General Manager of BLOM BANK S.A.L. Dr. OSSEIRAN became a Member of the Board of Directors of BLOM BANK S.A.L. in 2008. He has been a Director of BLOMINVEST BANK SAUDI ARABIA since 2008. Dr. OSSEIRAN has held the position of President of the Association of Stock Brokers in Beirut since 2004 and has been a Member of the Lebanese Economic Association since 2004. He was also Member of the Research Committee (1992-2006) and Member of the Training Committee (1994-1996) of the Association of Banks in Lebanon. He was Board Member of the Lebanese Management Association from 1992 to 1996 and he was reelected in 2014, he has many publications in the Banking and Economics Fields. Dr. OSSEIRAN is holder of a Ph.D. in Economics from New York University (NYU) in the United States.